V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h

+NAT Epoxy Coating for Natatorium
Additional Options on PAGE 2 2
order example:
LDG-D-PGC-48-LED40-CT4-80CRI-UNV-BK
1.16.2025
V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h
ts | P
O
 B
o
x 911 | M
o
rto
n
 G
ro
ve, IL 60053 | P
H
: 847.840.1802 | w
w
w
.valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
 | sales@
valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
2
High Abuse Linear Collection
LEDGE
Indoor/Outdoor LED Vandal Luminaire
Ledge 48" Direct / Indirect Style (DI)
Downlight and Uplight
LEDGE DIRECT / INDIRECT MODELS
Ledge 48" Downward / Foward Style (DF)
Angled Downward Throw Light
PHOTOCELL OPTIONS
PHTD Photocell Button (120/277V)
– Requires Conduit Back Box (CA)
CONTROL OPTIONS (Choose from Manual or Sensor)
MANUAL CONTROL (Wall Switch or Control System)
Note: Cannot be used with Sensor Controls Below
Note: 0-10V (100-30%) Dimming is Standard
0-10D1 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-10%)
0-10D2 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)
BLS Bi-Level Switching (Includes Two Drivers)
– Requires Conduit Adapter Back Box (CA)
OR
SENSOR CONTROL (Sensor Integral to Fixture)
Note: Cannot be used with Manual Controls Above
Note: Motion Sensor Max Mounting Height 18-Feet
OCC Occupancy Sensing / Motion Sensor Integral
– Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277 Only
– Stand-by Dimming Level Presets: ON/OFF
– Requires Conduit Adapter Back Box (CA)
BLD Bi-Level Dimming - Motion Sensor Integral
– Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277 Only
– Stand-by Dimming Level Presets: